


1 Jill Bev Sommer Pleasantdale, SK

2 Ky Wendy Schmaltz McCord, SK

3 Star Joni Tietjen Clearmont, WY

4 Kyrie Alanna Leach Lloydminster, AB

5 Sal Maureen Robinson Zirconia, NC

6 Peg Dale Montgomery Maple Creek, SK

7 Tony Wendy Auzqui Clearmont, WY

8 Mark Norm Sommer Pleasantdale, SK

9 Nell Carl Sneddon Mayerthorpe, AB

10 Skye George Walker Fort Saskatchewan, AB

11 Syd Kelly Jackson Woonsocket, SD

12 Grace Bob Allen Gower, MO

13 Wisp Angela McCrann-Hoover Odessa, FL

14 Zac Karen Ramstead Colinton, AB

15 Chuck Dave Vicklund Molalla, OR

16 Grace Ken MacKenzie Drayton Valley, AB

17 Eft Maureen Robinson Zirconia, NC

18 Jack Amanda Labadie New Dayton, AB

19 Meg Milt Scott Airdrie, AB

20 Boomer Cheryl Barker Sheridan, WY

21 Kelly Dave Steinman Edmonton, AB

22 Ruby Corey Perry Drayton Valley, AB

23 Oakley Tammy Schmaltz Lethbridge, AB

24 Sweep Kier Scott Airdrie, AB

25 RMS Black Lux Bob Stephens Kamloops, BC

26 Duce Darryl Feland Mallaig, AB

27 Nan Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview, AB

28 Glen Louanne Twa High River, AB

29 Dan Billie Richardson Okotoks, AB

30 Tip Dave Imas Cheney, WA

31 Mia George Walker Fort Saskatchewan, AB

32 Sue Dale Montgomery Maple Creek, SK

33 Josie Milt Scott Airdrie, AB

34 Trace Terry Towle Shaunavon, SK

35 Tip Corey Perry Drayton Valley, AB

36 Brodie Jill Brodie Rumsey, AB

37 Drift Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview, AB

38 Floss Wendy Schmaltz McCord, SK

39 Vinnie Billie Richardson Okotoks, AB

40 Angus Ken MacKenzie Drayton Valley, AB

41 Lynn Jenilee Peters Tarasoff Cayley, AB

42 Ben Joni Tietjen Clearmont, WY

43 Ivy Billy Elmore Mertens, TX

44 Stella Alanna Leach Lloydminster, AB

45 Kilcreen Bell Angela McCrann-Hoover Odessa, FL

46 Glen Matthew Hadley-Roberts Valleyview, AB

47 Gus Louanne Twa High River, AB

48 Hellbender Maureen Robinson Zirconia, NC

49 Bonnie Norm Sommer Pleasantdale, SK

50 Joey Bob Allen Gower, MO

51 Mirk Corey Perry Drayton Valley, AB

52 Frank Wendy Auzqui Clearmont, WY

53 Pate Tammy Schmaltz Lethbridge, AB

54 Kade Jeanne Bulkley Worland, WY

55 Nick Carl Sneddon Mayerthorpe, AB

56 Trio Wendy Pinckney Wersailles, KY

57 Timber Dave Imas Cheney, WA

58 Jet Kelly Jackson Woonsocket, SD

59 Jen Darryl Feland Mallaig, AB

60 Kep Taylor Platt Val Marie, SK
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